

## Certificate of Participation Awarded to Christian Sanchez

Cesar Chavez High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 5 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

Clay With





## Certificate of Participation Awarded to Muhammad Osman

Cesar Chavez High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 5 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

Clay With





# Certificate of Participation Awarded to Samiyah Muhammad

Cesar Chavez High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 5 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

Clay With





### Certificate of Participation

Awarded to

#### Pei Zhao

Cesar Chavez High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 5 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

Clay With

